8 Heures de Bahrain

06 Nov 2021 - Championnat du Monde d'Endurance FIA

General ranking

#
1

10
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13
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N°
8

36

31

38

28

22

34

29

70

20

21

44

Category
HYPERCAR

HYPERCAR

HYPERCAR

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

LMP2

Team

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING

ALPINE ELF MATMUT

TEAM WRT

Jota

Jota

UNITED AUTOSPORTS

USA

INTER EUROPOL
COMPETITION

RACING TEAM
NEDERLAND

REALTEAM RACING
HIGH CLASS RACING
RICHARD MILLE RACING
TEAM

DRAGONSPEED USA

ARC Bratislava

O MICHELIN

HMOTORSFPRPORT

Driver 1 Driver 2

BUEMI S. Nakajima K.
CONWAY M. Kobayashi K.
POLE POSITION POLE POSITION
Lapierre N. Negrao A.

Frijns R. Habsburg-Lothringen F.
Gonzalez R. Felix da Costa A.
GELAEL S. Vandoorne S.

Hanson P. Scherer F.

SMIECHOWSKI J.

Van Der Garde G.

Garcia E.

Andersen D.

CALDERONT.

HANLEY B.

Konopka M.
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POLE POSITION

VAN DER ZANDE R.

VAN EERD F.

Duval L.

Fjordbach A.

Floersch S.

HEDMAN H.

Driver 3

HARTLEY B.
Lopez J.
POLE POSITION
Vaxivieres M.
MILESI C.

Davidson A.

BLOMQVIST T.

ALBUQUERQUE F.

POLE POSITION

BRUNDLE A.

Van Uitert J.

NATO N.

KUBICA R.

VISSER B.

HEDMAN H.

Vehicle Manufacturer

Toyota
Toyota GRO10 - Hybrid*

Toyota
Toyota GR010 - Hybrid*

Alpine
Alpine A480 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

LIGIER
Ligier JSP217 - Gibson

29 Apr. 2024 06h41

Tire Manufacturer

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear

Goodyear




15

16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

N°
51

92

52

91

83

7

56

47

57

60

54

7

85

86

98

33

88

Category
LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

Team

AF Corse

PORSCHE GT TEAM

AF Corse

PORSCHE GT TEAM

AF Corse

DEMPSEY-PROTON

RACING

TEAM PROJECT 1

CETILAR RACING

Kessel Racing

IRON LYNX

AF Corse

D' STATION RACING

IRON LYNX

GR RACING

Aston Martin Racing

TF SPORT

DEMPSEY-PROTON
RACING

O MICHELIN

MOTORSFAPORT
Driver 1 Driver 2
Pier Guidi A. CALADO J.
Estre K. Jani N.
POLE POSITION POLE POSITION
Serra D. MOLINA M.
Bruni G. Lietz R.
Perrodo F. NIELSEN N.
Ried C. Evans J.
Perfetti E. Cairoli M.

LACORTE R. SERNAGIOTTO G.
POLE POSITION POLE POSITION
Kimura . Jensen M.

SCHIAVONI C. Piccini A.
Flohr T. Castellacci F.
Fujii T HOSHINO S.
Frey R. Bovy S.
Barker B. Gamble T.
Dalla Lana P. Farfus A.
Keating B. Pereira D.
Andlauer J.
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Driver 3

Christensen M.

POLE POSITION

MAKOWIECKI F.

Rovera A.

Campbell M.

PERAR.

Fuoco A.

POLE POSITION

ANDREWS S.

CRESSONI M.

Fisichella G.

WATSON A.

Legge K.

Wainwright M.

GOMES M.

FRAGA F.

Vehicle Manufacturer

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR -19

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR -19

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR -19

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR -19

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Aston Martin

Aston Martin Vantage AMR

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR -19

Aston Martin

Aston Martin Vantage AMR

Aston Martin

Aston Martin Vantage AMR

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR -19

29 Apr. 2024 06h41

Tire Manufacturer

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN




